
Nationale(r) LD
Dreihütten-St.Vith 16.4.2023

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Pawel PRUSKOWSKI
K.O.L.
Course : HE
Distance : 13720m (Climbing 640m)
Time : 3:13:37 (14'07"/km)

12/14 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Benjamin ANCIAUX 1:22:16
2. Wouter HUS 1:22:48
3. Fabien PASQUASY 1:23:31

1. 99 00:02:43 309m 8'48"/km
2. 121 00:04:50 00:07:33 541m 8'56"/km
3. 144 00:04:47 00:12:20 457m 10'28"/km
4. 143 00:04:36 00:16:56 329m 13'59"/km
5. 109 00:18:59 00:35:55 1852m 10'15"/km
6. 132 00:08:15 00:44:10 795m 10'23"/km
7. 135 00:05:54 00:50:04 500m 11'48"/km
8. 136 00:04:27 00:54:31 352m 12'39"/km
9. 138 00:04:05 00:58:36 208m 19'38"/km

10. 126 00:10:34 01:09:10 679m 15'34"/km
11. 125 00:02:57 01:12:07 332m 8'53"/km
12. 152 00:13:50 01:25:57 1159m 11'56"/km
13. 154 00:16:56 01:42:53 491m 34'29"/km
14. 158 00:08:13 01:51:06 549m 14'58"/km
15. 155 00:07:03 01:58:09 371m 19'00"/km
16. 156 00:03:56 02:02:05 178m 22'06"/km
17. 157 00:03:02 02:05:07 96m 31'36"/km
18. 83 00:48:26 02:53:33 2912m 16'38"/km
19. 75 00:05:17 02:58:50 423m 12'29"/km
20. 78 00:02:10 03:01:00 174m 12'27"/km
21. 89 00:02:36 03:03:36 181m 14'22"/km
22. 92 00:04:39 03:08:15 259m 17'57"/km
23. 139 00:03:27 03:11:42 291m 11'51"/km
24. 165 00:00:52 03:12:34 84m 10'19"/km
25. 999 00:01:03 03:13:37 196m 5'21"/km
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